
A        INITIATIVE

ABOUT BMU
BML Munjal University (BMU), founded by the Hero Group and mentored by Imperial 
College London, seeks to transform higher education in India by creating a world-class 
and innovative teaching, learning and research environment. BMU is approved by the 
University Grants Commission (UGC).

Mentored by the Imperial College London, the 109-year-old University that is ranked  
8th in the QS World University Rankings (2019), BMU's vision is to enable students to 
become ethical leaders and entrepreneurs.

The curriculum at BMU is focused on experiential learning with up to 45% of the 
contact hours (the highest in the world) spent on hands-on learning through projects, 
practicals, workshops, labs, industry visits and Practice School.

BMU has a strong focus on research and is facilitating advanced R&D through         
on-campus, state-of-the-art research centres and labs, and partnerships with leading 
R&D institutes such as Fraunhofer Gesellschaft, Germany, CEERI, Pilani, CSIR-CSIO,            
Chandigarh, CSIR-CBRI, Roorkee and NPL, Delhi.

BMU has been officially approved by the Department of Science and Industrial 
Research (DSIR) Govt of India for BMU's potential for conducting research.

The University believes in fostering the growth of industry-academic linkages to bridge 
the gap between the University education and the Industry.

Campus: 67th  Milestone, NH-8, Dist. Gurugram - 122 413, Haryana.

Toll-free No: 1800-103-6888 | Email: admissions@bmu.edu.in

The information in this booklet is indicative and subject to change.

www.bmu.edu.in

UNIVERSITY PARTNERS

WE
SEE A HERO

IN YOU

INDUSTRY PARTNERS

The college has established itself as a hotbed for well-prepared, talented graduates.
We have built strong relationships with recruiters from some of 

the best companies in the world, including:

Siemens, 
on 

150+ companies in 

HeroFinCorp.

Rane

BE IN
GOOD COMPANY

Programmes Offered: 
B.Tech Programmes: 
•   Computer Science and Engineering 
•   Computer Science

     Engineering
•   Mechanical Engineering
•   Civil Engineering

BBA Programmes: 
•   BBA 

•   BBA in Family Business &  
     Entrepreneurship

MBA Programmes:  
•   MBA 

•   MBA in Finance and Investment 
     Banking

     with KPMG)
     Corporate Fraud (in association 

Tution Fee
BTech BBA

1st Year

2nd Year

3rd Year

4th Year

Total

2.75

2.75

2.75

2.75

11.00

2.45

2.45

2.60

-

7.50

2.50

2.60

2.75

-

7.85

2.50

2.60

2.75

-

7.85

with KPMG
BBA in Family Business
and Entrepreneurship

(in Lakhs INR)

*Refer website www.bmu.edu.in for update info on fee
The Business world is and has always been a major part of any 
society and this course of BBA-KPMG at BML MUNJAL 
UNIVERSITY equips me with the right knowledge and skills in 
business and management; principles which are perfect for a 
career in the corporate world.  

Vedant Mehra
BBA- KPMG (2016-2019)

•   MBA in Business Analytics 

•   MBA in Forensic Accounting &

BMU has built strong relationships with some of the best companies in India and 
overseas. Our students get a chance to work with them as part of the mandatory 
Practice School and apply for placements.

BE IN
GOOD COMPANY

       The business world is and has 
always been a major part of any society 
and this course of BBA in association 
with KPMG at BMU equips me with 
the right knowledge and skills in 
business and management; principles 
which are perfect for a career in the 
corporate world.

Vedant Mehra
BBA in association with KPMG 

(2016-2019)

       BMU is a platform to reinvent 
yourself by exploring the unexplored 
and witnessing the unwitnessed, in the 
journey of transformation; and thereby 
broadening the perspective towards 
life in the multifarious culture of         
BMU.

Agrima Soni
B.Tech in Computer Science

(2015-2019)

Experiential Learning and Immersion Opportunities provide Real-World Benefits.                        

Powered by Hero Group's network of industry connects, BMU encourages Industry 
Connect through its Experiential Learning curriculum that ensures mandatory & 
graded internships with the Industry and interaction with experts, as part of the 
Practice School programme. Students implement their learnings in a real-world setting 
and in doing so, pick up the soft skills required in their careers from 1st Year itself.

INQUIRE-INSPIRE-IMPACT
Under the mentorship of Imperial College London, the programme has been designed 
keeping the ‘i-value’ principle in mind. The entire curriculum has been formulated to 
ensure multi-pronged inputs to students, through the interactive process of 
‘inquire-inspire-impact’.

INTERNATIONAL EXPOSURE

INDUSTRY CONNECT

BMU’s academic mentor is Imperial College London. The learning experience at 
BMU has been further augmented through collaborations with the Singapore 
Management University,  Carleton University, Kent State University and University 
of California, Berkeley.

POWER OF
3i LEARNING



WHY BMU ?

Curriculum co-designed by Imperial College London

Benefit from Hero Group’s network & experience in innovation

45% of time spent on Experiential Learning

State-of-the-art Labs by Siemens, Shell, Intel, IBM on Campus

Immersion Programme at International Universities

Guest lectures from Industry Experts, International Faculty

Work on real-life projects with experts from KPMG, SIEMENS, SHELL
Axis Bank, IBM and others

150+ companies in Placements & Practice School

*Subject to government/BCI approvals

TUITION FEE (in lakhs INR)

ADMISSIONS PROCESS
At BMU, we believe in a holistic assessment of every application and don't evaluate 
students based on cut-offs.

Apart from the qualifying exam results, BMU also looks at every student's academic and 
non-academic journey up to application. BMU focuses on creating a class full of 
students who are passionate, sincere and eager to learn. Through an interview of every 
single applicant, the Admissions Panel is able to select a class of students who will go on 
to become leaders and find solutions for the society.

To apply to BMU, log on to our website, www.bmu.edu.in.

PROGRAMMES

SCHOLARSHIP
B.Tech

BBA

Law

Computer Science and Engineering

Computer Science

Electronics and Communication Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

BBA

BBA (in association with KPMG)

BBA in Business Analytics

BBA in Family Business and Entrepreneurship

BBA - LLB Integrated*

B.A - LLB Integrated*

B.Sc
B.Sc Economics (Hons)

2.50

2.70

2.95

-

-

8.15

B.Sc 
Economics (Hons)

Year B.Tech BBA BBA BBA-LLB* 
Integrated

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Total

2.75

3.00

3.25

3.50

-

12.50

2.50

2.70

2.95

-

-

8.15

2.65

2.90

3.10

-

-

8.65

B.A-LLB* 
Integrated

2.55

2.75

3.00

3.25

3.45

15.00

2.55

2.75

3.00

3.25

3.45

15.00

- In association with KPMG
- Business Analytics
- In Family Business and 
  Entrepreneurship

For Haryana Domicile, Scholarship and other details please refer to our website www.bmu.edu.in

B.TECH PROGRAMMES 

JEE (Main) Rank / Advanced Rank 
up to 25000 

JEE (Main) Rank
from 25001 to 50000 

JEE (Main) Rank
from 50001 to 75000 

100% of tuition fee + 
100% accommodation 

Net Benefit:  75% of tuition fee + 
75% accommodation 

Net Benefit:  50% of tuition fee + 
50% accommodation

JEE (Main) Rank
from 75001 to 100000

Net Benefit:  40% of tuition fee

Merit Plan 1 (JEE Rank Based)

BBA PROGRAMMES 

95% aggregate & above in 3 core 
subjects and English in Class XII

90% to 94.9% aggregate in 3 core 
subjects and English in Class XII

87% to 89.9% aggregate in 3 core 
subjects and English in Class XII

Net Benefit:  75% of tuition fee 

Net Benefit:  50% of tuition fee

Net Benefit:  25% of tuition fee 

Merit Plan 1 (CBSE/ ICSE Board/ All State boards)

40 and above

37 - 39

34 - 36

Net Benefit:  100% of tuition fee 

Net Benefit:  75% of tuition fee

Net Benefit:  50% of tuition fee 

Merit Plan 2 (IB Score Range out of 45)

B.Sc Economics(Hons)

95% aggregate & above in 3 core 
subjects and English in Class XII

90% to 94.9% aggregate in 3 core 
subjects and English in Class XII

87% to 89.9% aggregate in 3 core 
subjects and English in Class XII

Net Benefit:  75% of tuition fee 

Net Benefit:  50% of tuition fee

Net Benefit:  25% of tuition fee 

Merit Plan 1 (CBSE/ ICSE Board/ All State boards)

40 and above

37 - 39

34 - 36

Net Benefit:  100% of tuition fee 

Net Benefit:  75% of tuition fee

Net Benefit:  50% of tuition fee 

Merit Plan 2 (IB Score Range out of 45)

40 and above

37 - 39

34 - 36

100% of tuition fee 

75% of tuition fee

50% of tuition fee 

Merit Plan 2 (IB Score Range out of 45)

 Net Benefit

 Net Benefit

 Net Benefit

 Net Benefit

 Net Benefit

 Net Benefit


